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Rural Area School Category Seats: 02

Application
No.

Name

Father's Name

Cat.

Qualy.
Marks obt.

Qualy.
Marks
Total

Sub.
Marks
obt.

Sub.
Marks
Total

Subject Name

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

Sub.
Norm.
(600)

Weightages

NCCINSS/
YW/Skill
(upto 4%)

PU
Witg.
5%

Hons.
15 %

Overall
Marks

Remarks

PU1830002

GAGANDEEP
SINGH

GURMEJ
SINGH

BAS,
RAS

2449.00

3600

392.00

600

Public
Administration

1632.67

392.00

65.31

0.00

0.00

2089.97

# Approved by Dept.

# BAS-Approved

# RAS-Approved

# NCC-B-Approved

# NCC-C-Approved

# NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and
participation in Seven days and night camp.(One
Camp).)-Approved

# Participation National Integration Camp-
Approved

# For the Student volunteers of mass
involvement for functional literacy for making 2
students literate-Rejected : Persons claiming
credit on this account will obtain the desired
certificates from the Chairperson Department of
Life Long Learning and Extensions Emerging
area in Social Sciences building Sector14
Chandigarh Panjab University Chandigarh only
# Participation in Youth Leadership Training
Camp-Rejected : Not in category

PU183300

JOYBEN OKRAM

DEBENDRA
OKRAM

BC,RAS

1503.00

2400

329.00

600

Public
Administration

1503.00

329.00

0.00

75.15

0.00

1907.15

# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved

# RAS-Approved

# Hons Wtg.-Rejected
# PU Wtg.-Approved

PU188787

SAMRAT

MAHENDER
SINGH

RAS

1440.00

2400

379.00

600

Public
Administration

1440.00

379.00

0.00

72.00

0.00

1891.00

# Approved by Dept.
# RAS-Approved
# PU Wtg.-Approved

PU1816276

TANISHA BINDAL

SUNIL BINDAL

RAS

4016.00

5600

Sociology

1721.14

0.00

17.21

86.06

0.00

1824.41

# Approved by Dept.

# RAS-Approved

# NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours)
and participation in Seven days and night
camp.(One Camp).)-Approved

# Hons Wtg.-Rejected

# PU Wtg.-Approved

PU1813157

SUKHJINDER KAUR

BEANT SINGH

SC,RAS

2284.00

3300

0.00

1661.09

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1661.09

# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Approved
# RAS-Approved

PU1811008

PALAK GULERIA

HARBINDER
SINGH
GULERIA

Def(D5),
RAS

6329.00

10000

Sociology

1518.96

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1518.96

# Approved by Dept.

# Def-Approved

# RAS-Approved

# Hons Wtg.-Approved

PU186812

MOHAN

SURAJMAL

RAS

1897.00

3150

0.00

1445.33

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1445.33

# Approved by Dept.
# RAS-Approved
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Rank |Application |Name Father's Name Cat. Qualy. Qualy. Sub. Sub. Subject Name | Qualy. Sub. Weightages Overall Remarks
No. [No. Marks obt.| Marks Marks Marks Norm. Norm. Marks
Total obt. Total (2400) (600) NCCINSS/ PU Hons.
(mfﬂi) Wtg. | 15%
5%
6 PU1825284 [SHUBHAM DEVANAND RAS 3728.00 6350 0.00 0 1409.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1409.01|# Approved by Dept.
SHARMA SHARMA # RAS-Approved
7 PU1829985 |AMANDEEP RAMESH RAS 1274.00 2400 0 0 Political Science| 1274.00 0.00 0.00 63.70 | 0.00 1337.70[# Approved by Dept.
KUMAR # RAS-Approved
# PU Wtg.-Approved




